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作業面照明率（×０．０１）

反射率（％） 室指数
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○諸特性

光　源

最大
取付
間隔

高さ

A-A

B-B

器具効率
上方光束 下方光束 計

保守率 良い 普通 悪い
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○配光曲線図（cd/1000lm）
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○直射水平面照度 （ランプ光束：2100×2 = 4200lm/台）

H:1.50 m

H:2.00 m

H:2.50 m

H:3.00 m

5

10

50

100

500

1000

照度(lx)
（保守率：1.00）

水平距離（ｍ）

0 1.2 2.4 3.6 4.8 6.01.22.43.64.86.0
Ａ－ＡＢ－Ｂ


